
Church School Calendar 2024-2025

Sunday School will run from 11:15-12:00 every Sunday (September to May) unless otherwise
specified. https://orthodoxsundayschool.org/

To Do/Ideas:
1. Create assessments to see knowledge of kids
2. Lesson ideas

Date Sunday
School Day

Events Lesson Plan Video Resources

September

9/8/24 First Day of
Sunday
School

Sunday
School
registration
And parent
meeting
(11:40-11:55)

Introductions/Ice
Breakers

9/15/24 Sunday
School

Annunciation
Hymn practice

9/22/24 Sunday
School

Lords Prayer
Hymn practice

https://orthodoxsundayschool.org/
https://www.goarch.org/-/-living-our-orthodox-faith-elementary-textbook-objectives


9/29/24 Sunday
School

Elevation of the
Cross
Hymn practice

Importance
of the Cross

October

10/6/24 Sunday
School

St. John
Crysostom and
the divine
Liturgy

10/13/24 Sunday
School

columbus day
weekend

Hymn practice

10/20/24 Sunday
School

Hymn practice

10/27/24 Sunday
School

Sing
Annunciation
Song

Confession
Chapel Lesson

Confession

10/27/24
4:00pm-6:00
pm

Trunk or
Treat!

Dress up, get
candy, and
enjoy!

November

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=53ixnOecPsM&list=PLsctqcpc3kn89jNJm367tFUX_nmTrssiN&index=3
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=53ixnOecPsM&list=PLsctqcpc3kn89jNJm367tFUX_nmTrssiN&index=3


11/3/24 Sunday
School

Nativity

11/10/24 Sunday
School

Theophany

11/17/24 Sunday
School

Play Practice-
required
attendance to
participate in the
pageant

11/24/24 Sunday
School

Play Practice-
required
attendance to
participate in the
pageant

December

12/1/24 No Sunday
School

Thanksgiving
Break

12/8/24 Sunday
School

Play Practice-
required
attendance to
participate in the
pageant

12/15/24 Sunday Play Practice-



School required
attendance to
participate in the
pageant

12/21/24
(Saturday)

Final Play
Practice
11:00am-12
:00pm

Required to
participate in the
pageant

12/22/24 Sunday
School

Christmas
Pageant

n/a

12/29/23 No Sunday
School

Christmas
Break

January

1/5/25 Sunday
School

Introduction
to Oratorical
Festival for
Middle
School

Miracles and
Healing

Why did
Jesus
Perform
Miracles

1/12/25 Sunday
School

Chapel Lesson
on Baptism

1/19/25 Sunday
School

Martin Luther
King
Weekend

Lazarus

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7ef6eKKYaRA&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=12
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7ef6eKKYaRA&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=12
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7ef6eKKYaRA&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=12
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7ef6eKKYaRA&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=12


1/26/25 Sunday
School

Palm Sunday Palm Sunday

February

2/2/25 Sunday
School

Godparent
Sunday

Last Supper Last Supper

2/9/25 Sunday
School

Oratorical
Festival Practice

2/16/25 Sunday
School

(winter break) Oratorical
Festival Practice

2/23/25 Sunday
School

(winter break) Oratorical
Festival Practice

LENT BEGINS- March 3rd
March

3/2/25 Sunday
School

Sunday of
Orthodoxy

Chapel
Lesson
Proskomide

3/9/25 Sunday
School

Feast of
Orthodoxy Oratorical

Festival Practice

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=d3db_H1xiG8&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=22
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-LiYPTcjX1c&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=24


3/16/25 Sunday
School

Oratorical
Festival n/a

3/23/25 Sunday
School

Greek
Independenc
e Day

Crucifixion

3/30/25 Sunday
School

Pascha Resurrection
of Jesus

April

4/6/25 Sunday
School

Doubting
Thomas

4/12/25 Saturday of
Lazarus

Make Palms
and Attend
Service

4/13/25 Sunday
School

Spring break
Palm Sunday

Myrrh Bearing
Women

4/18/25 (Holy
Friday)

Lenten
Retreat

4/20/25 No Sunday
School

Spring break
Pascha

4/27/25 Sunday

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PISEMQlMdlQ&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=27
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PISEMQlMdlQ&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=27


School Road To
Emmaeus

May

5/4/24 Sunday
School Ascension Ascension

5/11/24 Sunday
School Pentecost Pentecost

5/18/24 Last Day of
Sunday
School

Ice Cream
Social

No Video

1. The Old Testament - all our Old Testament videos in Biblical chronological order.

2. The New Testament - all our New Testament videos in Biblical chronological order.

3. Orthodox Saints - all our videos dedicated to post-Biblical saints (in order of historical chronology).

4. Orthodox Life Lessons - a collection of videos crafted to explain Orthodox values and answer basic questions about the Church
and faith.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HrX6ez-7cxE&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=31
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A7nfrGOTW8A&list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W&index=32
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLsctqcpc3kn-mh4YD0KMo5bx3VgKThsHd
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLsctqcpc3kn_RV04LsrmTqKrSMapPaq2W
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLsctqcpc3kn8aby9wJZHWErgzi6OTnlL5
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLsctqcpc3kn89jNJm367tFUX_nmTrssiN

